Con ,'-.‘ HN T '
' A i ' T
1 i D ! “
S RS -

3

o o 21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED FINGER PIN 145 | / 454220-4 CAP, HOUSING 59
- \ / 2-2/0060-2 | SCE,SK7. AD. CAP(G 382 25)w/EEpr | 144 / d624/0-/ HOUSING 58
) 2 5.21028-1 | PIN, SLOT SPR(.125 DIA X.50)ADJROD 143 | / 224162 SCREN, FEEL ¢ VL. KALT. 57
i 1 4-21028-0 PIN, SLOT SPR (.093 DIA X.75) STRG PLATE 12| 1 24433~ PAWL, FEED 56
; / 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X .50) LEVER 41| / 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
/ 1-21030-6 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 140 | / 691499-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
/ /02 /7-2 NCT, HEX LOCK (&-32) wlE DEAg| 139 | / 690541-1 FINGER, FEED 53
I'reF 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJ BLOCK 138 | / 455679-1 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52
{|REF 21024-5 | WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE 137 |/ e2ese-2 COLLALLIB/L.) 51
I &5 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 136 |/ Fo2907-] | BLOCK, FELED CYL, RO 50
| REF 2/0Z24-3 WASHER, LOCK (NO ¢;) FRONT STRIP GUIDE 135 | 1 2-2/002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER 49
1 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 134 1 &0 60l-| CAM__A~PKE FEED / S/a STROKE | 48
1; REF 21024-3 WASHER, LOCK (NOg) ST L/PPEL 133 |/ delao3-] | BEACKE], STRIPPEE MTG, 47
_' 7 - 21895-/ WASHEL  FLRT (WMOG) wWiE p2AG 1132 | ) | J4HlGes-1 | STEIPPELR, FEONT 46
3 / 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 131 | 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
— - / /0272 NUT, HEX, MACH (6-32) SELF LOckmg 130 | 1 455673-2 RAM 44
?-E§ / 210/19-8 | MUT  HEX /1PCH (5¢-29) 660 0¥, [129] 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
555 | / 210/8-5 | NUT,HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ 128 | 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM 42
°§ 3. 2 PlO 184 | MUl HEx 18K (4-940) WEE DEAG 127 | / 620223/ DISC, SPACER 41
g S | 2-2ro0o8-3 | Sce.Skr. SE7 (F-90x.38) wieE bekssg 126 | | 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
§E§»‘-‘ ] 4 E/O0E =3 WASHEL, LOCK (MO &) MIRE GU/OoE 125 | 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
£rg é ' 1 2/1009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 124 | / o2H400-) | BLOLCK,FELL &Y. BLJ. 38
25":‘3 2 /- EOOD -9 SCL, SKT KD, £AP (&322 x.38)LsEE Gu/Le 123 1 5-690692-2 DISC,WIRE 37
.,.u al / 6227155 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 | 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
{ 25| / 2/0/-8 | SCR,SKT AL CAP(H-2o 2 . 50) k0 Cre. (121 1 §902/2-/ | POST,RAM 35
§f§§ | )-2/20/ 2. SOL ST 40 5P Ly v a2 ECumve, 8T 120 / Gl 2404 -/ PLATE, CVL., /rCUAT/ING 34
2583l | 1 227338 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL | 119 | 1 462409/ PLATE, BASE 33
o % | [ 4 2-21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) CAP 118 | 1 690432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT A 32
. | , ‘ . 3 171 77-1 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) HOUSING 117 |/ 23238/ DISCONNECT, QLK /5N 31
ol ?\ﬁrg LTS?;; BJ:JT_’?‘H@!}Vi ggf&ﬁ_’oﬁg / 2-21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .50) SG ADJBLOCK | 116 | 1 455689-1 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ B 30
A ot (4) 15 O EVERSRALE To. PROOWE (2) REF 2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR 115 [ 1 Fo2d24-/ PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
5 o ) 2 S-2/002-8 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.25) R STRIP GUIDE 114 | /57| 273)19-4 TUBING, YaO.D. 28
(FFERENT SOUD WILE LEAD Lgungs. APPUCATOR 2 /o2& WASHER (LOck (M) AEED CY(. BPAT 113 | | 2-2228 /-3 | SPRING, DRAG 27
UL BE BUILT wiTH P 462408~ 4 WSTAWED TO ! 20028 | SCREVT ADSKTCAP( 52, 50) Cnh uzy 1| 22359-8 | STUD, ODEAS 2
. PRODYCE. A . - , . 1 2 /00 /-5 SCL, SKT HO CAR (Y4-20x.88) Cye, Beky, [111]| 1 38724650-5 DRAG, STOCK - |1 25
, SPrifn ;fa@ g{i?oiif_l"? 22{;17_% (__UU \:@ %TWM! SE / 23030-) SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL)CP DISC | 110 | 1 % 042__2-7 GUIDE STRIP (REAR) 24
- . HEzARY &
AVAILARE B CUT- OFF LEHGTHS THEY WA Pszdwcz (159)" / 372G /65 WA EL AP 7 109 | 1 FLOdL /-4 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
S T LEAD (o em L PERERE A 2 2-2/1000-& SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X,38) DEPRESSOR 108 | / 419 -1 | POS/T/IONEE, CYLINDEE 22
: ' 462408 -1 —.L0O oa_voo:r h T 1 2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER 107 |/ 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 21
) | . 402408-2Z — S000r.600 < 2 -21000-¢ SCR, SKT HD CAP (£32 X .5¢) F STRIP GUIDE 106 | / FH3049%-/ | SPEING , WIEE FEED BLALE 20
oA -, : 3 2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) STRIPPER 105 | 1 di 2o éd-/ | STRIPPER, REAE 19
- 4(2408-3 —.570 o.a.@So 2 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FEED ROD GUIDE 104 | / FEZIIE5S-3 ELRLE, wW/IBE FEED M | 18
. 462408 -4 —570 0. (70 2 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ BLOCK 103 | / G 30453 GUARD, CHIP (REAR) 17
462408 -5 —4 8O (Born S10eS) REF 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK 102 | / Fol90L-/ LATEH BLOCK \WIBE GUILE “ 16
1. 462408 - b — 590 o2 640 2 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK w1 | / G855/ QUILE, WIEE ‘ 15
o 402408 -7 — 59000720 4- [-22/20-8 LI (O TXERL (OL DIax .50 46.) 79 / 4@403—/ HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) m 14
4(02488~8 — 485 OR .580 2 | I8BBLIDV-b | RPOD 1LOO GUIDE 78|/ B3| SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) B | 13
Sea108-3 — e o8 400 il aess T S s —
_, —. : / 65229/ | PLUs ,R/B CYLINDER 76 1 . 1 11
7 966528~/ CYLINDEL, F/E 75| / de2905-/ | BLtolk, WIRE GUILE 10
Y; 458109-1 WASHER, SPECIAL 74| / J£2399-/ | DERE, w/PE 9
2 | 3-20pE-5 SRR, EUT KO kT CBP (fgZox2S)cvy. Bek) T3 | 1 Jo2d//-/ ANVIL B | s
' / 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 721 / | /222808 SFLmess wI/E - DFRAG . 7
~ A\CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY. 7 690517-1 . | SPACER 71| / ABA LR -| | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (REAR) 6
B\ ITEM /155 CRM PEQD / 22994-8 NUT, HEX 70| 7 de2940/-/ | SHERR BLOCk, w//BL SPL/ICE B | 5
T IN RO WHEN / 240628-1 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69 | | I 2908-4 | SHERR, WILE SPLICE , BEVEE, LB 4
CUSING THIS RAPAL. / 240626-1 | SHAFT, PIVOT 68:l / | /~4592492-3 | CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
‘_ USE SPACERS (ITEM 156) AS REQ'D / 240633-1 BUSHING 67 | / FS55SE8-8 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
3 To ACHIEVE PROPER ALIGNMENT . / 455680-1 LEVER. INTERMEDIATE 66 | 1 | LF459492-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE s NS
£ OF WIRE GUIDE QTEM "‘-") " / 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65 | arv PART NO DESCRIPTION TEM
¥ REFERENCE TO SHEAR BLOCIC / 240632-2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT FEED ROD 64
s (rem S 7 2406593 “PIN, CAM ROLLER = CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
ggg KEY" / 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM 62 | PADLTR [CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE 432.28 <
%é . RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, A KEVERSE N LET PHAT F\T[I 1\)6“0)\)‘ ; 222?32:? (R;?J?[;;EFEEDED ROD | | ::) g ;Sjlgr ﬂzﬁ_;;ﬁ/s Lifs S/l
;EE PSS SOLENa M WHEN RUNN“)G? o QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION EM C N7 LEED >
§Ea’ THIS APPLICATO K. O THF AMIDMITIC D o7 LSED
A;ﬂgzﬁ‘ms DAILY USING NO. 20 AL CNVL.OF APPUICATHL: SHoyLw REMARKS NG Rev] oo feEE | VRl TR SRl
SE§ E OlL. B Fuluy &F_W,ACTFQ N \TH” bl 0481 0"
gé% . GREASE LIGHTLY PRESS- AT TOP DEAD Q_EHTE% ) | n - ._ | . | TO APPLY TERMINAL nsuL ool o | . 250 A1804O
&jm 4 @dicw DI SCONMRET EMQ’AG@‘ o | o - ' I | E—— W:;E?RZ\IGE INSULA _IOIS‘JRQP;GE PRESS NO
;? - .@ - @ )* : | MAGHINE PART NO MACH SERIAL MO DISTRIBUTION REMARKS ' —
ot |\ | B2663-| [SPACER, SHEAR BLow -  hes| [ 4 | 463532 - SPACER, FEED CYL. BLOCK L 2np | || CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIALTO ORIGINAL ALTROITHTOE (Feco sie ONL\'Q
Sz | | [¢83064-1 | SPACeR, CYLmTe. PLATE, . o4 B do2325-/ CRIT, PULL BREK (R-O-1T) A\|/£, APPLICATION PER 142013
ez | 2 | 2/017-2_ | SCR, DRIVE, (32 £ .19) 3l 2/02/-2 | MYT, HE 22 SELE LRG)DRGIIEL | || AOORESS PURSHASE ORPER 1 CUSTOMER COPY 1A
8o 11| 461264-1 | PLATE IDENTIFICATION ezl [ 2/0/8 - | N7, HEX MBACH(S-322) DE /57| |bers e or
Awmy AT T W . , "z 2 R BT NI N T YO RIS A . ENG APP FIELD ENG COPY - THIS APPLICATOR DESIGN ED TO PRODUCE. SOLID WIRE
e | [ | 468441-] | RETAINER, DEPRESSOR VO |t | Aojoo2-b | SCR, BT HO SKT CAP 32%.25) 151 ngg 6&)% 0&04%%)6'4@87% ‘%&';?5(5?5?&%@%5701
E%E || RRR278-0 | SPRiNG, CoMP (1000 x /003 1159 [/ e/024-2 WASHEL, LOCK (MO.4)STRIPPEE |59 TE = ’fe_ 7" aq m/ g7 sar’uﬁp—sﬁ T0-1 , _
e | || 4691121 | Block DRA S SrapiozeR IS8 [ 7 17- 27008 -F{SCR. SAT HD CAP (4-90 x.3E)STEFFH/F). et 76 LY geeis 2 lase APl "’“’C""”"’”"f"\
| 2 | 1-21899-3 | WASHER FLAT #3 e | | 2-27008-5|SCL SAk7 SET (9-902.50 MYL)Z 5% 193 y Df_ LN 77 RE’?A;Z@ : ’%MAPPGM : e —
QUY FART NDO. DESCRIPTION o R o i 777 I K -V 2 R RIS , Gy ey pee 2w ez g3l godtlil v s g IR\ DI e o5/ [T
25 T T T s s e S e S e e --:;_y . N T ESORIPTION - lrem| | v F_|.EC 0156-6218-95 Rweel6-95 |/ % REV ITEM 78 3;'?'? Soga] S MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
/OZQL_ Trademark of AMP Incorporated () P}QE]" NO. L I1RT /¢ o AWM = F[CTRT REVISION RECORD__JAPPIDATE|P[FILTR REVISION RECORD _ |APP | DATE[MF| LTR| REVISION RECORD _ |APPIDATE] SIDE FEED ( SPRLICE )
f ' :




